
DATE OPPONENT LEVEL TIME SPORT
9/30 vs Hwood BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/7 vs Roybal / Mendez BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/14 vs Belmont BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/21 vs MC BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/28 vs RFK BG JV / V 2:30 XC
11/4 League Finals BG JV / V 2:30 XC
8/20 at Taft JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
8/27 at South Gate JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/2 vs Manual Arts JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/10 vs Monroe JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/17 at Roybal JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/24 OPEN JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/1 OPEN JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/8 vs Santee JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/15 at MACES JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/22 vs Marquez JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/29 vs Mendez JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL

8/23 at East Valley JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
8/26 at Sotomayor JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
8/30 at Hwood JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/1 vs Roybal JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/8 at RFK JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/13 vs Central City JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/15 at Belmont JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/20 vs MC JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/22 at Mendez JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/27 vs Hwood JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/29 at Roybal JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/4 vs RFK JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/6 BYE JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/11 vs Belmont JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/13 at MC JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/18 vs Mendez JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL



DATE OPPONENT LEVEL TIME SPORT
8/20 at Taft JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
8/23 at East Valley JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
8/26 at Sotomayor JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
8/27 at South Gate JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
8/30 at Hwood JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/1 vs Roybal JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/2 vs Manual Arts JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/8 at RFK JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/10 vs Monroe JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/13 vs Central City JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/15 at Belmont JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/17 at Roybal JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/20 vs MC JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/22 at Mendez JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/24 OPEN JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
9/27 vs Hwood JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/29 at Roybal JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
9/30 vs Hwood BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/1 OPEN JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/4 vs RFK JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/6 BYE JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/7 vs Roybal / Mendez BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/8 vs Santee JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/11 vs Belmont JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/13 at MC JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/14 vs Belmont BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/15 at MACES JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/18 vs Mendez JV / V 2:30 / 4 GIRLS VBALL
10/21 vs MC BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/22 vs Marquez JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
10/28 vs RFK BG JV / V 2:30 XC
10/29 vs Mendez JV / V 4 & 7 FOOTBALL
11/4 League Finals BG JV / V 2:30 XC


